

Item Number EB16806052

29.04.2024/09:58

https://www.eibabo.com/en/siemens/sm-fo-cord-lc-lc-9-125-1m-lc-duplex-fibre-optic-patch-cord-1m-6xv 1843-5fh10-0aa0-eb16806052

SM FO Cord LC/LC, 9/125 1m - LC-Duplex Fibre optic patch cord 1m 6XV1843-5FH10-0AA0

Siemens 6XV1843-5FH10-0AA0 4019169855198 EAN/GTIN

76,83 USD excl. VAT**

plus shipping

15-16 days* (USA)

SM FO Cord LC/LC, 9/125 1m 6XV1843-5FH10-0AA0 Fiber type singlemode, category OS2, number of fibers 2, length 1m, connector type connection 1 LC duplex, connector type connection 2 LC duplex, jacket color other, protection class (IP) IP20, SM FO Cord LC/LC 9/125, assembled with 2x2 LC duplex connectors, length 1.0m SM FO CORD LC/LC, 9/125

YOUR ADVANTAGES



© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany

eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (<u>www.eibmarkt.de</u>). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH. eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.

* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).

** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries outside the EU.

*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer's recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).

> eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop eibabo® electronics cheap online order eibabo® electric appliances buy online





×